KeyStone Challenge
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

International Benchrest Shooters Reglon : Group
Mainville Mainville PA

Date:

07/27/2013

Rank Nbr Shooter Aqg WarmuE Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 Match 5
$ 1121 Mcl ntyre, Bill 0.2434 0.179 0.400 0.242 0.195 0.144 0.236
$ 2 115 Drake, Hal 0.2444 0.194 0.219 0.289 0.286 0.221 0.207
$ 3 106 Trabacchi, Troy 0.2666 0.149 0.173 0.179 0.434 0.322 0.225

4 113  Miller, Jim 0.2728 0.322 0.228 0.372 0.297 0.129 0.338
5 206 Levy, Howard 0.2768 0.223 0.179 0.303 0.323 0.367 0.212
$ 6 123 Goad, Bil 0.2828 0.244 0.201 0.302 0.415 0. .
7 207 White, Craig 0.2868 0.345 0.398 0.266 0.187 0.265 0.318
$ 8 112 Auman Al 0.2942 0.231 0.241 0.273 0.222 0.412 0.323
$ 9 120 Cox, Jack 0.2980 0.201 0.273 0.203 0.318 0.425 0.271
$ 10 114 Boop, Russ 0.3110 0.157 0.249 0.403 0.243 0.349 0.311
$ 11 109 Brushingham, Bob 0.3212 0.294 0.319 0.402 0.174 0.305 0.406
12 118  Marks, Frank 0.3262 0.379 0.421 0.280 0.399 0.223 0.308
$ 13 215 Baker, Harley 0.3264 0.239 0.167 0.273 0.409 0.351 0.432
$ 14 116  Brunner, Blase 0.3280 0.361 0.302 0.323 0.430 0.304 0.287
$ 15 107 White, Bob 0.3290 0.282 0.361 0.341 0.230 0.201 0.512
$ 16 211 Rains, Russell 0.3292 0.299 0.447 0.309 0.419 0.195 0.276
$ 17 122 Boop, Dale 0.3362 0.317 0.464 0.170 0.360 0.403 0.284
$ 18 111 Cerrone, Tony 0.3366 0.125 0.393 0.514 0.217 0.244 0.315
19 125 Hahn,Ed 0.3456 0.212 0.383 0.138 0.453 0.287 0.467
20 225 Rowe, Craig 0.3734 0.365 0.424 0.295 0.538 0.451 0.159
$ 21 224 Amatrudo, Gary 0.3834 0.222 0.649 0.375 0.194 0.331 0.368
$ 22 110 Francis, Don 0.3874 0.136 0.429 0.367 0.466 0.362 0313
$ 23 119  Malerba, Gerry 0.3894 0.324 0.401 0.206 0.419 0.401 0.520
$ 24 214 Boop, RJ. 0.3900 0.225 0.315 0.281 0.483 0.493 0.378
25 117 Krokovic, Paul 0.3956 0.129 0.487 0.195 0.502 0.408 0.386
$ 26 108 Davis, C ralg 0.4176 0.895 0.558 0.284 0.435 0411 0.400
$ 27 220  Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.4422 0.462 0.644 0.431 0.382 0.356 0.398
$ 28 218 Wegner, Al 0.4622 0.249 0.484 0.311 0.567 0.413 0.536
29 208 Cowles, Jeff 0.4712 0.448 0.473 0.486 0.437 0.392 0.568
30 222 Nordensvan, Fred 0.4944 0.237 0.585 0.390 0.343 0.439 0.715
$ 31 216  Olenick, Glenn 0.5016 0.448 0.540 0.381 0.854 0.230 0.503
$ 32 277 Smaﬁarney 0.5580 0.430 0.413 0.468 0.274 0.847 0.788
Small Groups by Match 0.125 0.167 0.138 0.174 0.129 0.159
Small Group: 113 Miller, Jim 0.129
Cash Option Small Groups
Match Rank Nbr Shooter Group
Warmup 0 1M1 Cerrone, Tony 125
Match 1 1 215 Baker, Harley 167
2 106 Trabacchi, Troy 173
3 123 Goad, Bill 201
4 115 Drake, Hal 219
5 112 Auman, Al 241
Matceh 2 1 122 Boop, Dale .170
2 106 Trabacchi, Troy 179
3 120 Cox, Jack .203
4 119 Malerba, Gerry 206
5 121 Mcintyre, Bilt 242
Match 3 1 109 Brushingham, Bob 748
2 224 Amatrudo, Gary 194
3 121 Mcintyre, Bill 195
4 111 Cerrone, Tony 217
5 12 Auman, Al 272
Match 4 1 121 Mcintyre, Bill 144
2 211 Rains, Russelt 195
3 107 White, Bob 201
4 115 Drake, Ha! 221
5 216 Olenick, Glenn 230
Match 5 1 115 Drake, Hal 207
2 106 Trabacchi, Troy 08
3 123 Goad, Bill 228
4 121 Mcintyre, Bill .236
5 120 Cox, Jack 271
Dt b1
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International Benchrest Shooters  Region : Group

Mainville Mainville PA
KeyStone Challenge Date: 07/27/2013
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

Rank Nbr  Shooter Agq Warmup Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5
$ 1215 Baker, Harley 0.1882 0.279 0.110 0.161 0.231 0.160
$ 2 115 Drake Hal 02132 T1 0.257 0.100 0.246 0344 0.119
$§ 3 121 Mcintyre, Bill 0.2132 12 0.201 0.255 0.265 0.170 0175
4 206 Levy, Howard 0.2188 0.195 0.280 0.187 0.164 0.268
$ 5 107 White,Bob 0.2334 0.272 0.202 0.204 0.168 0.321
$§ 6 114 Boop, Russ 0.2356 0.243 0.410 0.140 0.173 0.212
$§ 7 109 Brushingham, Bob 0.2380 0.244 0.343 0.270 0.163 0.170
$§ 8 111 Cerrone, Tony 0.2390 0.246 0.158 0.299 0.171 0321
$§ 9 224  Amatrudo, Gary 0.2586 0.244 0.152 0.284 0.346 0.267
$ 10 120 Cox Jack 0.2620 0.298 0.407 0.120 0.190 0.295
$ 11 216  Olenick, Glenn 0.2686 0.179 0.487 0.137 0.243 0.297
12 207  White, Craig 0.2706 0.119 0.270 0.413 0.260 0.291
"713 225 Rowe, Cralg 0.2794 0.308 0.239 0.360 0.260 0.230
$§ 14 214 Boop,RJ. 0.2958 0.426 0.341 0.276 0.305 0.131
$ 15 123 Goad, Bill 0.3024 0.268 0.265 0.230 0.402 0.347
16 125 Hahn,Ed 0.3058 0.494 0310 0.225 0.218 0.282
$§ 17 112 Auman,Al 0.3104 0.220 0.330 0.424 0.206 0372
§ 18 220 Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.3120 0.235 0.305 0.329 0.374 0.317
$ 19 106 Trabacchi, Troy 0.3184 0.503 0.238 0.228 0.215 0.408
20 222 Nordensvan, Fred 0.3472 0.229 0.325 0.503 0.382 0.297
21 113 Miller, Jim 0.3478 0.622 0.238 0.239 0.341 0.299
§$ 227116 Brunner, Blase 03516 0.299 0419 0.268 0.370 0.402
$ 23 110 Francis, Don 0.3606 0.321 0.298 0.569 0.269 0.346
$ 24 217 Small, Barney 0.3654 0423 0.274 0.267 0.558 0.305
$ 25 211 Rains, Russell 0.3658 0.385 0.515 0.289 0.288 0.352
26 117  Krokovic, Paul 0.3672 0.305 0.506 0335 0.431 0.259
27 208 Cowles, Jeff 0.3836 0.664 0.380 0.460 0.193 0.221
$ 28 119  Malerba, Gerry 0.3842 0.443 0.480 0.336 0.355 0.307
$ 29 122 Boop, Dale 0.3864 0.489 0.326 0.376 0.208 0.533
30 118 Marks, Frank 04314 0.706 0.384 0.342 0.277 0.448
$ 31 218 Wegner, Al 0.4532 0.664 0.434 0.247 0.383 0.538
Small Groups by Match 0.119 0.100 0.120 0.163 0.119

Small Group:

Match

115 Drake, Hal 0.100
Cash Option Small Groups

Rank

Nbr

Shooter

Group

Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Match 4

Match5

216
121
112
220
114
115
215
224
1M1
107
120
216
114
215
107
109
107
121
11
114
115
214
215
109
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Olenick, Glenn
Mcintyre, Bill
Auman, Al
Mastrogiovanni, Mike
Boop, Russ
Drake, Hal

Baker, Harley
Amatrudo, Gary
Cerrone, Tony
White, Bob

Cox, Jack
Olenick, Glenn
Boop, Russ

Baker, Harley
White, Bob
Brushingham, Bob
White, Bob
Mcintyre, Bill
Cerrone, Tony
Boop, Russ

Drake, Hal

Boop, R.J.

Baker, Harley
Brushingham, Bob
Mcintyre, Bilt

A79
.201
220
235
243
.100
A10
152
158
202
120
137
140
61
.204
163
168
170
AN
A73
19
131
160
A70
a75
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International Benchrest Shooters Reglon : Group

Mainville Mainville PA
KeyStone Challenge Date: 07/28/2013
Lignt Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards
Rank Nbr Shooter Aaqg Warmup Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 MatchS
1 206 Levy, Howard 0.2149 0.384 0.439 0.496 0.404 0426
§ 2 217 Small, Barney 0.2290 0.313 0.692 0.655 0.451 0.179
3 117 Krokovic, Paul 0.2411 0.507 0.487 0.439 0.787 0.191
$ 4 121 Mcintyre, Bill 0.2489 0.261 0.574 0.403 0.711 0.540
5 225 Rowe, Crai 0.2520 0.531 0.552 0.403 0.380 0.654
6 208 Cowles, Je% 0.2582 0.631 0.469 0.517 0.392 0.573
$ 7 215  Baker, Harley 0.2618 0.363 0.667 0.654 0.460 0.474
$ 8 224 Amatrudo, Gary 0.2639 0.587 0.612 0.202 0.420 0.718
$ 9 122  Boop,Dale 0.2728 0.274 0.375 0.528 0.967 0.584
$ 10 106  Trabacchi, Troy 0.2763 0.514 0.586 0.705 0.497 0.461
11 207 White, Craig 0.2847 0.496 0.616 0.662 0.492 0.581
$ 12 216 Olenick, Glenn 0.2880 0.626 0.668 0.545 0.592 0.449
$ 13 120 Cox Jack 0.2982 0.336 0.331 0.545 1.131 0.639
14 113 Miller, Jim 0.2997 0.344 0.515 0.664 1.115 0.359
$ 15 115  Drake, Hal 0.3114 0.563 0.826 0.750 0.454 0.521
16 125 Hahn,Ed 0.3188 0.574 0.690 0.451 0.835 0.638
17 118  Marks, Frank 0.3196 0.814 0.858 0.524 0.547 0.453
$ 18 220  Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.3272 0.497 0.548 0.759 0.790 0.678
$ 19 119 Malerba, Gerry 0.3294 0.353 0.890 0.502 0.897 0.652
$ 20 218 Wegner, Al 0.3326 0.809 0.426 0.474 0.758 0.859
$ 21 211 Rains, Russell 0.3388 0.767 0.716 0.681 0.864 0.360
$ 22 116  Brunner, Blase 0.3688 0.815 0.710 0.572 1.208 0383
$ 23 110 Francis, Don 0.4001 0.639 0.376 0.826 1.547 0.613
$ 24 112 Auman, Al 0.4068 0.204 0.413 0.469 2.547 0.435
$ 25 107 White, Bob 0.4285 0.501 0.685 0.612 2.012 0475
$ 26 111 Cerrone, Tony 0.4390 0.272 0424 0.404 2918 0.372
$ 27 109  Brushingham, Bob 0.5875 0.635 0.561 0.676 3.515 0.488
Small Groups by Match 0.204 0.331 0.302 0.380 0.179
Small Group: 217 Small, Barney 0.179
Cash Option Small Groups
Match Rank Nbr Shooter Group
Match 1 1 112 Auman, Al 204
2 121 Mcintyre, Bill 261
3 m Cerrone, Tony 272
4 122 Boop, Dale 274
5 217 Small, Barney 313
Match 2 1 120 Cox, Jack 331
2 122 Boop, Dale 375
3 110 Francis, Don 376
4 112 Auman, Al 413
5 111 Cerrcne, Tony 424
Match 3 1 224 Amatrudo, Gary 302
2 121 Mcintyre, Bill 402
3 111 Cerrone, Tony A04
4 112 Auman, Al 469
5 218 Waegner, Al A74
Match 4 1 224 Amatrudo, Gary 420
2 217 Small, Barney 451
3 115 Drake, Hal 454
4 215 Baker, Harley A60
5 106 Trabacchi, Troy A97
Match 5 1 217 Smali, Barney 79
2 211 Rains, Russell 360
3 " Cerrone, Tony 372
4 116 Brunner, Blase 383
5 112 Auman, Al 435
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International Benchrest Shooters  Region : Group

Mainville Mainville PA
KeyStone Challenge Date: 07/28/2013
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards
Rank Nbr _ Shooter Agqg Warmup Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5
$ 1 107 White, Bob 0.2048 0.571 0.260 0.427 0.487 0.595 0.279
$ 2 127 Mclntyre, Bill 0.2172 0.550 0.472 0.556 0.464 0.379 0.301
$ 3115 Drake, Hal 0.2334 0.684 0.427 0.548 0.613 0524 0.222
$ 4 120 Cox, Jack 0.2465 0.395 0.606 0.561 0.360 0.658 0.280
$ 5 111 Cerrone, Tony 0.2623 0.350 0.440 0.750 0.572 0424 0.437
$§ 6 106  Trabacchi, Troy 0.2666 0.713 0.605 0.627 0.665 0.304 0.465
7 118 Marks, Frank 0.2703 0.770 0.426 0.530 0.706 0.604 0.437
$ 8 110  Francis, Don 0.2796 0.729 0.486 0.604 0.555 0.699 0.452
$ 9 224  Amatrudo, Gary 0.2799 0.209 0.421 0.544 0.794 0.557 0.483
$ 10 109  Brushingham, Bob 0.2944 0.593 0.539 0.456 0.706 0.885 0.358
$ 11 215  Baker, Harley 0.3119 0.561 0.338 0.883 0.842 0.445 0.611
$ 12 211 Rains, Russell 0.3229 0.325 0437 0.807 0.718 0.685 0.582
$ 13 122 Boop, Dale 0.3257 0.474 0.712 0.505 0.821 0.739 0.480
$ 14 220 Mastroglovanni, Mike 0.3359 0.662 0.724 0.667 0.652 0.578 0.738
15 113 Miller, Jim 0.3385 0.630 0.807 0.645 0.872 0.747 0314
$ 16 116  Brunner, Blase 0.3397 0.588 0.735 0.529 0.732 0.629 0.772
17 207  White, Craig 0.3400 1.058 0.653 0.750 1.053 0.466 0.478
$ 18 112 Auman, Al 0.3420 0.816 0.432 0.800 0.749 0.697 0.742
19 125 Hahn, Ed 0.3549 0.593 0.651 0.853 0.883 0.490 0.672
$ 20 217  Smali, Barney 0.3596 0.478 0.786 0.992 0.687 0.768 0.363
$ 21 216  Olenick, Glenn 0.3693 0.593 0.564 0.831 0.837 0.784 0.677
22 206  Levy, Howard 0.3714 0.562 0.584 1.141 0.947 0.549 0.493
$ 23 119  Malerba, Gerry 0.3738 0.568 0.722 0.962 0.758 0.468 0.828
24 208  Cowles, Jeff 0.3890 0.599 0.719 0.939 0.705 0.727 0.800
25 117  Krokovic, Paul 0.3965 0.513 0.939 1.144 0.849 0.514 0.519
$ 26 218 Wegner, Al 0.5178 0.781 0.837 1.619 0.962 0.714 1.046
27 225  Rowe, Craig 2.2716 0.501 0.363 20.000 0.734 0.726 0.893
Small Groups by Match 0.209 0.260 0.427 0.360 0.304 0.222
Small Group: 115 Drake, Hal 0.222
Cash Option Small Groups
Match Rank Nbr Shooter Group
Warmup [/} 224 Amatrudo, Gary 209
Match 1 1 107 White, Bob 260
2 215 Baker, Harley .338
3 224 Amatrudo, Gary 421
4 115 Drake, Hal 427
5 112 Auman, Al 432
Match 2 1 107 White, Bob 427
2 109 Brushingham, Bob 456
3 122 Boop, Dale 505
4 116 Brunner, Blase 529
5 224 Amatrudo, Gary 544
Match 3 1 120 Cox, Jack 360
2 121 Mclntyre, Bill 464
3 107 White, Bob 487
4 110 Francis, Don 555
5 M Cerrone, Tony 572
Match 4 1 106 Trabacchi, Troy 304
2 2 Mecintyre, Bilt 379
3 11 Cerrone, Tony 424
4 215 Baker, Harley 445
5 119 Malerba, Gerry 468
Match 5 1 1S Drake, Hat 222
2 107 White, Bob 279
3 120 Cox, Jack 280
4 121 Mclintyre, Bill 301
5 109 Brushingham, Bob 358
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International Benchrest Shooters

Region: Group

Mainville, Mainville PA

07/27/2013 - 07/28/2013

(eyStone Challenge

.ight Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank
Rank Shooter Grand Agg LV5-100 LV5-200
1 Levy, Howard 0.2459 0.2768  0.2149
b 2 Mcintyre, Bill 0.2461 0.2434  0.2489
b 3 Trabacchi, Troy 0.2715 0.2666  0.2763
} 4 Drake, Hal 0.2779 0.2444 03114
5 White, Craig 0.2858 0.2868  0.2847
6 Miller, Jim 0.2862 0.2728  0.2%97
} 7 Baker, Harley 0.2941 0.3264  0.2618
} 8 Cox Jack 0.2981 0.2980  0.2982
} 9 Boop, Dale 0.3045 0.3362  0.2728
10 Rowe, Craig 0.3127 0.3734  0.2520
11 Krokovic, Paul 0.3183 0.3956  0.2411
12 Marks, Frank 0.3229 0.3262  0.3196
i 13 Amatrudo, Gary 0.3237 0.3834  0.2639
14 Hahn, Ed 0.3322 0.3456 0.3188
i 15 Rains, Russell 0.3340 0.3292 0.3388
16 Brunner, Blase 0.3484 0.3280  0.3688
v 17 Auman, Al 0.3505 0.2942  0.4068
» 18 Malerba, Gerry 0.3594 0.3894  0.3294
19 Cowles, Jeff 0.3647 04712 0.2582
» 20 White, Bob 0.3787 0.3290  0.4285
+ 21 Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.3847 0.4422 03272
v 22 Cerrone, Tony 0.3878 0.3366 0.4390
i 23 Smali, Barney 0.3935 0.5580  0.2290
+ _ 24 Francis, Don 0.3938 0.3874  0.4001
» 25 Olenick, Glenn 0.3948 0.5016  0.2880
26 Wegner, Al 0.3974 0.4622  0.3326
27 Brushingham, Bob 0.4544 03212 0.5875
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ughole Benchrest Scoring System
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International Benchrest Shooters
Region: Group
Mainville, Mainville PA

07/27/2013 - 07/28/2013

KeyStone Challenge
Heavy Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank
Rank Shooter GrandAgg  HV5-100 HVS-ZO._O
$ 1 Mcintyre, BIll 02152 02132 0.2172
$ 2 White, Bob 0.2191 0.2334 0.2048
$ 3 Drake, Hal 0.2233 0.2132 0.2334
$ 4 Baker, Harley 0.2500 0.1882 0.3119
$ 5 Cerrone, Tony 0.2507 0.2390 0.2623
$ 6 Cox, Jack 0.2542 0.2620  0.2465
$ 7 Brushingham, Bob 0.2662 0.2380 0.2944
$ 8 Amatrudo, Gary 0.2693 0.2586 0.2799
$ 9 Trabacchi, Troy 0.2925 03184  0.2666
10 Levy, Howard 0.2951 0.2188 0.3714
11 White, Craig 0.3053 0.2706 0.3400
} 12 Olenick, Glenn 0.3189 0.2686 0.3693
} 13 Francis, Don 0.3201 0.3606 0.2796
} 14 Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.3240 0.3120 0.3359
} 15 Auman, Al 0.3262 0.3104  0.3420
16 Hahn, Ed 0.3304 0.3058 0.3549
17 Miller, Jim 0.3431 0.3478 0.3385
5 18 Rains, Russell 0.3443 0.3658 0.3229
» 19 Brunner, Blase 0.3457 03516  0.3397
20 Marks, Frank 0.3508 04314 0.2703
i 21 Boop, Dale 0.3560 0.3864 0.3257
i 22 Small, Barney 0.3625 0.3654  0.3596
i 23 Malerba, Gerry 0.3790 0.3842 0.3738
24 Krokovic, Paul 0.3819 0.3672 0.3965
25 Cowles, Jeff 0.3863 0.3836 0.3890
» 26 Wegner, Al 0.4855 04532 0.5178
27 Rowe, Craig 1.2755 0.2794  2.2716
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KeyStone Challenge

2 Gun Agg - Sorted By Rank

international Benchrest Shooters
Region: Group
Mainville, Mainvitle PA

07/27/2013 - 07/28/2013

Rank Shooter GrandAgg HV5-100 HV5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200

$ 1_Mclintyre, Bill 0.2307 02132 0.2172 0.2434 0.2489
$ 2 Drake, Hal 0.2506 0.2132 02334 0.2444 0.3114
3 Levy, Howard 0.2705 0.2188 0.3714  0.2768 0.2149

$ 4 Baker, Harley 0.2721 0.1882 0.3119 0.3264 0.2618
$ 5 Cox, Jack 0.2762 0.2620 0.2465 0.2980 0.2982
$ 6 Trabacchi, Troy 0.2820 03184 0.2666 0.2666 0.2763
7 White, Craig 0.2955 0.2706 03400 0.2868 0.2847

$ 8 Amatrudo, Gary 0.2964 0.2586 0.2799 0.3834 0.2639
$ 9 White,Bob 0.2989 0.2334 0.2048 03290 0.4285
10 Miller, Jim 0.3147 0.3478 0.3385 02728 0.2997

$ 11 Cerrone, Tony 0.3192 0.2390  0.2623 0.3366 0.4390
} 12 Boop, Dale 0.3303 0.3864 0.3257  0.3362 0.2728
13 Hahn, Ed 0.3313 0.3058 0.3549 0.3456 0.3188

14 Marks, Frank 0.3369 04314 0.2703  0.3262 0.3196

$ 15 Auman, Al 0.3383 03104 0.3420 0.2942 0.4068
} 16 Rains, Russell 0.3392 0.3658 0.3229 03292 0.3388
# 17 Brunner, Blase 0.3470 03516 0.3397 0.3280 0.3688
18 Krokovic, Paul 0.3501 0.3672 0.3965 0.3956 0.24711

i 19 Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.3543 0.3120  0.3359 04422 0.3272
3 20 Olenick, Glenn 0.3569 0.2686 0.3693 05016 0.2880
» 21 Francis, Don 0.3569 0.3606 0.2796 0.3874 0.4001
» 22 Brushingham, Bob 0.3603 0.2380 0.2944 03212 0.5875
i 23 Malerba, Gerry 0.3692 03842 0.3738 03894 0.3794
24 Cowles, Jeff 0.3755 0.3836 0.3890 04712 0.2582
25 Smali, Barney 0.3780 0.3654 0.3596 0.5580 0.2290
26 Wegner, Al 0.4414 04532 05178 04622 0.33%%
27 Rowe, Craig 0.7941 0.2794 22716 03734 0.2520

‘'otal Shooters 27

'ghole Benchrest Scoring System



